

In the Court of District Judge, Bankura

Present: Shri Samyajit Mukhopadhyay, ADJ 2nd Court, Bankura (In-Charge)

Title Appeal – 09 of 2025

CNR No: WBBK01-000944-2025

Filing No- 349/2025

Abhinath Tudu and 07 others- Appellants

-vs-

State of West Bengal and 03 others – Respondents

Order No. 1
17-04-2025

The memo of appeal is filed against the Judgment and decree dated 19-03-2025 passed by the Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) 1st Court, Bankura in T.S.-289 of 2023 by the appellants.

The Appeal preferred by the appellant is within the period of thirty days.

Court fees is paid.

Duly executed vokatnama is filed.

Certified copy of Judgment in T.S- 289 of 2023 has been filed.

Requisites put in along with P. fee Rs.2/-paid.

Issue the same after proper verification.

Fix **17-06-2025** for S/R, A/D and appearance also filing P/R and track report.

Sd/- S.Mukhopadhyay
District Judge, Bankura
In-Charge